
JOOKSJATE  PÄEV 
KUULITÕUKEPÄEV 
KÕRGUSHÜPPEPÄEV 

11. jaanuar 2011, TÜ Spordihallis 
 
TB 60m 

1. Laura Mikk  15.09.1997 KJK Harta 8,74 
2. Sigrid Saaremäe 10.03.1998 KJK Harta 8,82 
3. Triin Sellik  28.10.1998 TÜASK  9,04 
4. Arina Habilainen 26.04.1998 SK Mitš  9,21 
5. Kätrin  Pärn  10.06.1997 TÜASK  9,59 
6. Rika  Tapper  13.09.1997 TÜASK  9,62 

 
TA 60m 

1. Triinu Palmre  22.07.1994 KJK Lõunalõvi 8,87 
 
NJ 60m 

1. Kaili Kriisa  05.05.1993 TÜASK  8,25 
2. Ene Jaago  23.12.1993 TÜASK  8,61 
3. Elis  Sarapuu 12.12.1992 TÜASK  8,66 
4. Alis Laan  21.04.1993 TÜASK  9,14 

 
N 60m 

1. Anastassia Semjonova 12.02.1988 KJK Visa 8,10 
2. Triin Eerme  05.08.1990 KJS Sakala 8,16 
3. Seidy  Salundi  20.10.1992 KJK Harta 8,36 
4. Anna Makarova 09.03.1986 TÜASK  8,55 
5. Madli Keskoja 15.03.1990 SK Maret-Sport 8,65 
6. Katrin  Pabbo  19.12.1986 TÜASK  9,09 

 
TB 300m 

1. Laura Ernits  25.06.1996 KJK Harta 47,01 
2. Johhanna Räppo 18.09.1996 Tartu valla spk  50,21 
3. Arina Habidulina 26.04.1998 SK Mitš  53,24 

 
TA 300m 

1. Liis Timpka  10.12.1994 KJK Lõunalõvi 46,54 
2. Kristin  Prangel  25.06.1995 TÜASK  48,84 
3. Laura Tšornova 10.01.1995 TÜASK  49,63 
4. Ragne Hallik  24.09.1995 TÜASK  50,14 
5. Kaija-Liis Kiidli  03.03.1994 TÜASK  50,64 
6. Johanna Ganglbauer            1994 TÜASK  52,75 

 
NJ 300m 

1. Kristel Luik  15.03.1993 Tartu Kalev 44,02 
2. Seidy Salundi  20.10.1992 KJK Harta 44,85 
3. Elina Leis  16.03.1992 Tartu Kalev 44,97 
4. Ene Jaago  23.12.1993 TÜASK  45,10 
5. Killu Kaasik  26.05.1992 Tartu Kalev 46,09 
6. Marleen-Heleen Puhke 15.07.1993 Tartu Kalev 46,22 
7. Keiti Mets  02.08.1993 TÜASK  46,81 
8. Kelli Mets  02.08.1993 TÜASK  48,26 

 
TB kõrgushüpe 

1. Sigrid Saaremäe 10.03.1998 KJK Harta 1.45 
2. Elis Lehtsaar 17.03.1997 TÜASK  1.35 
3. Ester Kaul  27.01.1997 TÜASK  1.35 
4. Gertrud Pauska  10.02.1997 TÜASK  1.35 
5. Annabel Luuk  23.04.1996 TÜASK  1.30 
6. Marilind Reemann 29.05.1997 TÜASK  1.30 
7. Triin Sellik  28.10.1997 TÜASK  1.20 
8. Kätrin Pärn  10.06.1997 TÜASK  1.15 
9. Rika Tapper  13.09.1997 TÜASK  1.15 



TA kõrgushüpe 
1. Marleen Lõhmus 28.08.1994 Tartu Kalev 1.35 

 
NJ kõrgushüpe 

1. Diana Suumann 05.07.1992 Tartu Kalev 1.55 
2. Tanika Ojasild  29.04.1992 KJK Harta 1.45 
3. Mari-Liis Aalmaa 14.09.1992 KJK Lõunalõvi 1.40 

 
N kõrgushüpe 

1. Teele Palumaa  31.03.1990 SK Fortis 1.65 
2. Madli Keskoja  15.03.1990 SK Maret-Sport 1.55 

 
PB kõrgushüpe 

1. Artur Harta  24.04.1996 KJK Harta 1.65 
 
TB kuulitõuge 

1. Reena Koll  15.11.1996 KJK Harta    9.75 
2. Keily Muuga  07.07.1997 Tartu valla SK    9.52 
3. Sigrid Saaremäe 10.03.1998 KJK Harta    9.19 
4. Kristel Loorits  21.02.1997 TÜASK     8.90 
5. Laura Mikk  15.09.1997 KJK Harta    8.55 

 
TA kuulitõuge 

1. Mari-Liis Tulev  06.04.1995 Võru Spordikool 12.84 
2. Eneli Vadi  11.08.1994 KJK Harta 11.42 
3. Birit Koll  15.11.1995 KJK Harta   8.20 

 
NJ kuulitõuge 

1. Liis Kranich  10.05.1992 Võru Spordikool 11.19 
2. Triin Tallo  31.01.1993 TÜASK      9.52 

 
N kuulitõuge 

1. Katrin Paabo  19.12.1986 TÜASK  11.46 
2. Liina Lankei  28.12.1984 TÜASK  11.09 

 
PB 60m 

1. Kristofer Seppel 06.03.1996 TÜASK  7,82 
2. Vladimir Vtornikov 24.02.1996 SK Mitš  8,24 
3. Steven Prost  05.06.1996 Tartu Kalev 8,31 
4. Martin  Koor  09.01.1997 TÜASK  8,71 

 
PA 60m 

1. Aleksander Abranov 20.11.1994 TÜASK  7,48 
2. Kirill Vassiljev 09.06.1995 SK Mitš  7,57 
3. Mikk Palover  21.06.1994 Tartu Kalev 7,58 
4. Kevin Jurs  15.05.1994 Tartu Kalev 7,67 
5. Taavet Richter  25.07.1995 Tartu Kalev 7,73 
6. Allan Murumets 01.02.1994 TÜASK  8,20 
7. Gevin All  06.01.1994 TÜASK  DQ 

 
MJ 60m 

1. Kevin Martihhin 18.02.1993 TÜASK  7,53 
2. Toomas Vinne  16.04.1992 TÜASK  7,83 
3. Joosep Kivastik  08.12.1993 TÜASK  8,18 

 
M 60m 

1. Raigo Mitt  06.07.1985 TÜASK  7,40 
2. Raul Oja  29.08.1981 TÜASK  7,43 
3. Richard  Riispere 30.05.1991 TÜASK  7,79 

 
PB 300m 

1. Vladislav Tarhanov 02.03.1996 TÜASK  43,63 
2. Vladimir Vtornikov 24.02.1996 SK Mitš  43,91 



 
PA 300m 

1. Aleksander Abranov 20.11.1994 TÜASK  38,50 
2. Kirill Vassiljev 09.06.1995 SK Mitš  39,17 
3. Gevin  All  06.01.1994 TÜASK  39,62 

 
MJ 300m 

1. Toomas Vinne  16.04.1992 TÜASK  41,73 
 
M 300m 

1. Kaarel Kilki  27.02.1991 KK Vike 38,39 
2. Roman Kohtov  07.05.1983 TÜASK  40,32 

M 2000m 
1. Martin Mooses  13.04.1985 KJS Sakala 5,44,29 
2. Alo Rand  13.08.1987 TÜASK  5,46,16 
3. Hardo Reinart  02.04.1991 TÜASK  5,47,58 
4. Mart Andresson 26.02.1985 TÜASK  5,51,33 
5. Jaagup Truusalu 04.01.1988 TÜASK  5,51,83 
6. Allan Aim  03.02.1991 TÜASK  5,57,64 
7. Sander Jürs  29.08.1985 Sportkeskus.ee     DNF 

 
PA kõrgushüpe 

1. Madis Naaber  19.03.1994 TÜASK  1.90 
2. Kristjan  Rosenberg 16.05.1994 TÜASK  1.85 
3. Raul Rinken  04.12.1995 TÜASK  1.70 
4. Allan Murumets 01.02.1994 TÜASK  1.70 
5. Taavet Richter  25.07.1995 Tartu Kalev 1.70 
6. Kevin Jurs  15.03.1994 Tartu Kalev 1.65 

 
MJ kõrgushüpe 

1. Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 TÜASK  1.95 
2. Kevin Martihhin 18.02.1993 TÜASK  1.70 

 
M kõrgushüpe 

1. Indrek  Kalvet  04.04.1989 TÜASK  2.03 
2. Raul Oja  29.08.1981 TÜASK  1.90 
3. Richard Riispere 30.05.1991 TÜASK  1.80 
4. Priit Jõgi  06.11.1957 Tartu Kevek 1.40 

 
PB kuulitõuge 

1. Christian Kalme  26.01.1997 TÜASK  11.91 
2. Artur Rehi  24.04.1996 KJK Harta 11.50 
3. Juho Ikkonen  25.01.1996 KJK Harta 11.47 
4. Martin Koor  09.01.1997 TÜASK  10.79 

 
PA kuulitõuge 

1. Kevin Jurs  15.03.1994 Tartu Kalev 14.70 
2. Ragnar Muttik  17.08.1994 Tartu Kalev 14.03 
3. Justus Viljamaa 06.05.1995 TÜASK  12.71 
4. Raul Rinken  04.12.1995 TÜASK  12.37 
5. Taavet Richter  25.07.1995 Tartu Kalev 11.09 

 
MJ kuulitõuge 

1. Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.1993 TÜASK  14.70 
2. Kevin Martihhin 18.02.1993 TÜASK  12.90 
3. Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 TÜASK  12.45 
4. Joosep Kivastik  08.12.1993 TÜASK  11.41 
5. Martin Teras  03.07.1993 TÜASK  10.18 

 
M kuulitõuge 

1. Kaupo Valb  21.04.1987 TÜASK  15.60 
2. Kaur Järs  20.11.1989 TÜASK  12.71 
3. Priit Jõgi  06.11.1957 Tartu Kevek   9.19 


